TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES - SCHEDULE A
JAN 2026 SALARY SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 01/01/2026 - 6/30/2026

Grade

T4

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

Ti1

T12

T13

Ti4

T16

TITLE

TEMP PARKING ENFORCE OFF

TEMP LIBRARY ASST
TEMP OFFICE ASST |

TEMP OPERATIONS MAINT TECH
TEMP OFFICE ASSISTANT II
TEMP PUBLIC SERVICE ASST
TEMP SPECIAL EVENTS COORD
TEMP UTILITY TECH |

TEMP POLICE SERVICES TECH
TEMP FINANCE/ACCTG TECH
TEMP OFFICE COORD

TEMP PERMIT TECHNICIAN
TEMP PROP EVIDENCE TECH
TEMP REC PROG SPEC

TEMP FLEET TECH |
TEMP VOLUNTEER COORD

TEMP LIBRARIAN |

TEMP LIBRARIAN II

TEMP BLDG CONST INSPT Il

RATE

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

MINIMUM
REGULAR
WAGE
19.22

21.76

22.84

23.98

25.21

26.85

28.44

29.84

31.33

33.26

37.06

EXHIBIT D2
MAXIMUM
REGULAR

WAGE

24.34

27.58

28.93

30.41

31.95

34.03

36.04

37.79

39.69

42.08

46.95



